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Official Results Sheet for Open 5D at Birthday Barrel Bash
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OO PRODUCTIONS

MB Productions LLC
2575 Highway 15
Winnsboro, La 71295

Event Starts: Thu, Jul 3, 2025 7:00 PM

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Rider BBR #
Dillon Boykin
Jennifer McBroom
Sugg Conner
Savanna Broussard
Chesnie Neal

Jill Loftin 15910
Cydney Gillespie
Sunny Hopkins
Megan Smith
Jenny Smith
Jillian McClanahan
Makayla Bradford 22097
Kim Spangler

RubyClaire Donald

Jennifer McBroom

Erin Hawthorne

Lacy Stapleton

Katelynn Lewis

Piper Guedon

Ryder Grace McManus

Morgan McAlister

Journee Herrington

Alyse Varino

Horse
Gigglen And Wigglen
Horse 2
Twist
Star Maid
Killin Bugs
Miss Jb 0913
Drifter On The Rocks
Pretty Hott
RI Mr Johnny Cash
Beth
Hd
Fly My Stoli
Cooper
Bully
Horse 1
Lizzysgotabluegrass
Luna
Just Like Feathers
Katie
Doc
Dasher
Booger

Horse 1

Time

15.686

16.358

16.550

16.568

16.585

16.610

16.612

16.901

16.961

17.149

17.149

17.165

17.196

17.340

17.456

17.467

17.499

17.519

17.527

17.549

17.613

17.615

17.757

Division Earnings
725
242
145

97

191
115
38

38

141

85

56

71



Place

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Rider BBR #
Lindsay Woodson
Gracie Ingram
Ashten Schitoskey
Aubrey Oglesby
Gracie Arnold
Kynslei Reynolds
David Robertson
Gina Morris

Lily Spangler

Laken Colson
Mackenzie Wesberry
Hope Parker

Riley Kitchens

Abby Englerth
KoriBeth Thomason
Rebekah Brown 19421
Jenny Smith
Ashten Schitoskey
Gracie Waller
Sophia Varino
Willow Morris
Danielle Bailey 22259
Avery Englerth
Donnis Birkicht 10790
Sophie Cupit

K-Raye Delgado

Piper Tedeton

Maddison Sewell

Nicole Escalon

Horse
Bomber
Rose
Joker
Horse 1
Peppy King Bugs
Dusty
Gus
Horse 1
Blue
Alley
Derby
Jasmine
Landons Peakaboo
Fergie
Snoop
Four Alarm Tootie
Fancy
Suzi Suzuki
Tequila
Horse 1
Spice
Horse 1
Kruze
Horse 1
Liberty
Horse 1
Maggie
Horse 1

Uno

Time

17.793

17.832

17.836

17.915

17.951

17.969

18.160

18.188

18.228

18.238

18.331

18.454

18.527

18.559

18.561

18.580

18.684

18.739

18.740

18.891

18.909

18.981

19.205

19.233

19.246

19.272

19.986

20.028

21.095

Division

Earnings
42

28



Place

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Rider BBR #
McKrae Brown
Jada Poole 23536
Jacie Bond
Kailee Martin
Atlee Thompson
Brandon Craddock
Aubrey Carter
Arica Kitchens
Gracie Collins
Samantha Wright
Journee Herrington
Sadie Donald
Kelsi Thomason
Gracie Ingram
Clareese Colson
Savanna Broussard
Hadleigh Ready
Sara Broussard
Jenni Thompson
Brandon Craddock
Brandon Craddock

Skylar Burns 12781

Horse
Horse 1
Echo
Horse 1
Rosie
Horse 1
Horse 3
Sassy
Daelin French Million
Firenwitchjones
Horse 1
Diablo
Dixie
Storm
Dixie
Alley
Toot
Horse 1
Lynns Request
Demi
Horse 1
Horse 2

Tender Dusty Wolf

Time

22.764

23.040

27.878

27.946

33.588

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

Division

Earnings



